
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1967 No. 803

CIVIL AVIATION

The Carriage By Air (Jersey) Order 1967

Made - - - - *24th May 1967*

Coming into Operation *1st June 1967*

THE CARRIAGE BY AIR (JERSEY) ORDER 1967

1. The Carriage by Air Act 1961 and the Carriage by...
 2. This Order and any Order in Council made under section...
 3. The Interpretation Act 1889 shall apply for the purpose of...
 4. This Order may be cited as the Carriage by Air...
- Signature

SCHEDULE — EXCEPTIONS, ADAPTATIONS AND MODIFICATIONS IN
THE EXTENSION TO JERSEY OF THE CARRIAGE BY AIR
ACT 1961 AND THE CARRIAGE BY AIR (SUPPLEMENTARY
PROVISIONS) ACT 1962

PART I — THE CARRIAGE BY AIR ACT 1961

1. In section 1(1) for the words “the United Kingdom” there...
2. For section 1(3) there shall be substituted the following subsection:—...
3. In section 3 for the words from “section” to “Northern...
4. In section 4 for the words “the United Kingdom” wherever...
5. In section 5(3) the words after “references to an arbitration”...
6. For section 6 there shall be substituted the following section:—...
7. In section 8 for the words “the United Kingdom” there...
8. Section 11 shall be omitted.
9. For section 12 there shall be substituted the following section:—...
10. In section 14(3) the words before “the Acts” shall be...
11. In Schedule 2 the reference to the Civil Aviation Act...

PART II — THE CARRIAGE BY AIR (SUPPLEMENTARY PROVISIONS)
ACT 1962

12. In section 1(1) for the words “the United Kingdom” there...
13. For section 2(1) there shall be substituted the following subsection:—...
14. Section 2(3) shall be omitted.
15. In section 4 for the words from “the day on...

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format. The electronic version of this UK Statutory Instrument has been contributed by Westlaw and is taken from the printed publication. **Read more**

16. Section 5(3) and (4) shall be omitted.
17. Section 6(2) shall be omitted.
18. For section 7(2) there shall be substituted the following subsection:—...
19. In section 7(3) the words after “foregoing subsection” shall be...
PART III — GENERAL
20. Any reference to the Carriage by Air Act 1932 shall...
21. In this Schedule “Jersey” means the Bailiwick of Jersey.

Explanatory Note